
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Party Role=
Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200004110001
19511

04/11/2000
01:04:08

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199903230001
22591

200004110001
19491

04/11/2000
01:04:04

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199903230001
22591

200006090001
94061

06/09/2000
12:23:38

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES GOOZEE,
STEVAN K

199901290000
40471

200101220000
21871

01/22/2001
09:07:51

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199903230001
22601

200103280001
14051

03/28/2001
10:32:25

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199903230001
22591

200205100002
21580

05/10/2002
09:13:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199903230001
22691

200503110001
12400

03/11/2005
03:20:23

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200309110006
08950

200509120004
70710

09/12/2005
12:14:56

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES WACHOVIA
BANK

200309110006
08950

200003080000
73631

03/08/2000
09:12:27

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199903230001
22591

200103080000
82841

03/08/2001
01:52:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES MCKAY,
HENRY E

199808190003
21931

200112060005
31901

12/06/2001
04:40:16

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHERN
INDIANA
PROPERTIES
INC

200112170005
52051

12/17/2001
11:15:38

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANTRACT
INC

199512120003
56721

200112170005
52061

12/17/2001
11:15:39

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199903230001
22601

200203130001
20431

03/13/2002
11:19:21

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHERN
INDIANA
PROPERTIES
INC

199903230001
22651



200706190002
86240

06/19/2007
09:00:38

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES DANTRACT
INC

199512120003
56711

199811060004
39291

11/06/1998
11:10:34

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199901290000
40461

01/29/1999
11:43:34

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS GOOZEE,
STEVAN K

15 22 Lot#:3 Book:15
Pg:22

199902020000
45081

02/02/1999
10:25:06

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS DANTRACT
INC

Sec:15
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRU

199903030000
88151

03/03/1999
10:56:33

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DANIEL LINKS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:28
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903030000
88141

03/03/1999
10:56:32

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS DANIEL LINKS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:28
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903030000
88161

03/03/1999
10:56:34

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903230001
22471

03/23/1999
03:36:37

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

JACPUR LTD Sec:15
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:N
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903230001
22511

03/23/1999
03:36:42

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

STILLMEADO
W FARM LTD

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903230001
22481

03/23/1999
03:36:39

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS STILLMEADO
W FARM LTD

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 21 SE1/4
SEE
INSTRUMENT

199911230004
78151

11/23/1999
02:20:21

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

23 61 Book:23 Pg:61
Desc:SEE
INST,

199911230004
78171

11/23/1999
02:20:23

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST



199912170005
09871

12/17/1999
02:58:29

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GILBERT
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P LTD

Sec:21
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199912170005
09921

12/17/1999
02:58:35

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHERN
INDIANA
PROPERTIES
INC

199903230001
22651

Sec:21
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:1999-
12265  SEE
INSTRUMENT

200001240000
24811

01/24/2000
01:30:32

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

26 79 199903230001
22591

Lot#:157 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:79
Desc:158
1999-12259
SEE INSTRU

200001270000
28271

01/27/2000
01:55:35

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS WEILAND,
RICHARD G

14 5 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:5


