Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Party Role= Grantee;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
00004110001 9511	04/11/2000 01:04:08	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199903230001 22591	
00004110001 9491	04/11/2000 01:04:04	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199903230001 22591	
00006090001 4061	06/09/2000 12:23:38	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	GOOZEE, STEVAN K					199901290000 40471	
200101220000 21871	01/22/2001 09:07:51	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199903230001 22601	
200103280001 4051	03/28/2001 10:32:25	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199903230001 22591	
200205100002 21580	05/10/2002 09:13:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199903230001 22691	
200503110001 12400	03/11/2005 03:20:23	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200309110006 08950	
200509120004 70710	09/12/2005 12:14:56	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	WACHOVIA BANK					200309110006 08950	
200003080000 73631	03/08/2000 09:12:27	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199903230001 22591	
200103080000 32841	03/08/2001 01:52:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	MCKAY, HENRY E					199808190003 21931	
200112060005 11901	12/06/2001 04:40:16	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHERN INDIANA PROPERTIES INC						
200112170005 2051	12/17/2001 11:15:38	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANTRACT					199512120003 56721	
00112170005 2061	12/17/2001 11:15:39	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199903230001 22601	
200203130001 20431	03/13/2002 11:19:21	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHERN INDIANA PROPERTIES INC					199903230001 22651	

200706190002	06/19/2007	GREYSTONE	Grantee	RELEASES	DANTRACT				199512120003	
86240	09:00:38	DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Ciamo	1122/1020	INC				56711	
199811060004 39291	11/06/1998 11:10:34	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY					Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199901290000 40461	01/29/1999 11:43:34	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	GOOZEE, STEVAN K		15	22		Lot#:3 Book:15 Pg:22
199902020000 45081	02/02/1999 10:25:06	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DANTRACT INC					Sec:15 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRU
199903030000 88151	03/03/1999 10:56:33	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DANIEL LINKS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P					Sec:28 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199903030000 88141	03/03/1999 10:56:32	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DANIEL LINKS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P					Sec:28 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199903030000 88161	03/03/1999 10:56:34	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P					Sec:27 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199903230001 22471	03/23/1999 03:36:37	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	JACPUR LTD					Sec:15 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:N BQt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199903230001 22511	03/23/1999 03:36:42	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	STILLMEADO W FARM LTD					Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199903230001 22481	03/23/1999 03:36:39	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	STILLMEADO W FARM LTD					Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW Other:SECTIO N 21 SE1/4 SEE INSTRUMENT
199911230004 78151	11/23/1999 02:20:21	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		23	61		Book:23 Pg:61 Desc:SEE INST,
199911230004 78171	11/23/1999 02:20:23	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P					Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST

199912170005 09871	12/17/1999 02:58:29	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GILBERT FAMILY PARTNERSHI P LTD					Sec:21 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199912170005 09921	12/17/1999 02:58:35	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHERN INDIANA PROPERTIES INC				199903230001 22651	Sec:21 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:1999- 12265 SEE INSTRUMENT
	01/24/2000 01:30:32	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK		26	79	199903230001 22591	Lot#:157 Lot:& Book:26 Pg:79 Desc:158 1999-12259 SEE INSTRU
	01/27/2000 01:55:35	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	WEILAND, RICHARD G		14	5		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:5